ARM CURL BENCH




PARTS LIST

ITEM | OTY [PARTNO  [Paragon P/N__ |DESCRIPTION CHINESE DESCRIPTION
1 1 |53121PA-A  |P20-3137 PTD ASSY, ACB CROSS SUPPORT HLEEAH
2 1 |53124PA-B_ |P20-3138 PTD ASSY, ACB SIDE FRAME LFT JETEH
3 1 |53129PA-B_ |P20-3139 PTD ASSY, ACB SIDE FRAME RHT HIELH
4 4 12005409 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" (64mm) SOCKET HEAD NP ERRAS 3/8"x 2-1/2"L
5 16 (2001101 WASHER, FLAT 3/8 SAE ST ZN A E] 20X10.5X1.0T
6 412001201 NUT, 3/8-16 LK ST ZN JEBEIZENE3/8"-16x 11T
7 1 |53131PA-A  |P20-3140 PTD ASSY, ACB PAD SUPPORT A
8 42006409 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 2-1/2" (64mm) SOCKET HEAD W/NP ANEREEIE4% 3/8"x 2-1/2"L Bhfi %
9 1 [5317301-A  [P07-0451 PAD, ACB st st
10 42006405 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1-1/2" (38mm) SOCKET HEAD W/NP ANEREIEA% 3/8"x 1 1/2"L BT
11 115312101 P04-2972 ACB CROSS SUPPORT WELDMENT HLEEAH
12 2 15226901-A  [P06-2136 TREAD COVER HAll A
13 122004802 SCREW, 10-32 X 1/2" (12MM) PAN HEAD W/NP KETE T FHEL%4#10-32x 1/2"L BEH T4
14 115312401 P04-2969 ACB SIDE FRAME LFT WELDMENT JELELH
15 4 [5257201-A  [P06-2203 RUBBER FOOT PAD B ER
16 4 A06-0529 FLATOVAL END CAP WEEE %
17 4 (5321601 P06-2291 BARBELL PAD AR
18 8 12006408 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 2-1/4" (57mm) SOCKET HEAD W/NP ANERE R4 3/8"x 2-1/4"L Bhfi%
19 8 12006403 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1" (25mm) SOCKET HEAD W/NP INFE R4 3/8"x 'L BETE
20 15312901 P04-2970 ACB SIDE FRAME RHT WELDMENT HIELH
21 115313101 P04-2971 ACB PAD SUPPORT WELDMENT =]
2 2 15205401-A  [P06-2129 END CAP, FLATOVAL HEEESE

Page 2




#7 P/IN 53131PA-A PTD ASSY, ACB PAD SUPPORT

#2 P/N 53124PA-B PTD ASSY, ACB SIDE FRAME LFT

#3 P/N 53129PA-B

PTD ASSY, ACB SIDE FRAME RHT

#1 P/N 53121PA-A PTD ASSY, ACB CROSS SUPPORT

Page 3



	P00-0573 - 圖頁1
	P00-0573A - 圖頁1
	P20-3137 - 圖頁1
	P20-3138 - 圖頁1
	P20-3139 - 圖頁1
	P20-3140 - 圖頁1

